Drinks



House Cocktall

Kinjo Bellini £945
yuzu & prosecco

Kinjo Paloma £11.95
tequila, Japanese plum liquor, lime, pink grapefruit

Ginza £11.95
gin, jasmine, apricot, lemon, prosecco

Sakae £11.95
sake, tequila, shisho, lemon, elderflower, yuzu bitters

Uji £11.95

Japanese rice vodka, vermouth, olive, lemon scent

Nagoya £11.75
strawberry, plum sake, apple, campari

Lychee Martini £11.95

vodka, lychee, lime and elderflower

Sake Spritz £11.75

apple, peach and sparkling sake

Muraski Ichi £11.95
sloe gin, lemon, cointreau, jasmine, egg white

Classics with
Toki Old Fashioned £1175

wasabi paste, Japanese whisky, angustra bitters,
ginger syrup

Mito Margarita £1145
tequila, shisho, agave, yuzu, lime

Sake Mojito £11.25
sake, rum, shisho leaf, lime

Inzai Negroni £1145
plum sake, campari, vermouth, orange peel

Kinjo Spritz £11.25
aperol, 1 0z sake, soda, prosecco

Japanese 75 £11.75
gin, sparkling sake, yuzu, sugar syrup

Geisha Martini £11.75
vodka, plum sake, vermouth, sugar, lemon

Hari Tokubetsu £11.95
vanilla & ginger spiced rum, white peach,
lemon and ginger syrup

Kokonattsu Highball £11.95
coconut rum, peach schnapps, blue
curacao, lychee and lime

Yutakana Kuni £11.95
gin, lemon, cucumber, lemongrass, shisho & jalapeno
Chu - Hai £11.95
gin, yuzu, lemon, peach syrup, grapefruit soda

Kinjo Martini £11.75
roku gin, dry vermouth, Japanese bitters, lemon peel
Umeshu Sour £11.95
umeshu (plum wine), fresh lemon juice, jasmine syrup,
egg white

Sawayakana £11.95

pink grapefruit gin, lemon, shekuwasar,
blood orange soda

a Japanese Twist

Kinjo Sour £11.95
toki whiskey, lychee, lemon, sugar and a
dash of egg white

Espresso Martini £11.95
haku vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee,
cacao brittle

Chocolate Martini £1175
vodka, chocolate liqueur, double cream,
chocolate

Kinjo Star Martini £1175

vanilla flavoured vodka, passion fruit juice

Guju Bramble £1175
Bombay raspberry and bramble gin,
créme de cassis, lemon

Sake

House Sake (Bunrako- Honjozo) 100ml | £6.45 180ml | £10.45
Subtle sweetness on the nose with a very dry finish. Served warm & cold

Kawatsuru - Muroka (Junmai)
This full bodied and flavoursome Junmai sake compliments all types
of Japanese food, also great with tempura. Served warm or cold

100ml | £7.95 180ml | £13.25

Bijofo - Junrei Tama (Junmai Ginjo) 100ml | £8.45 180ml | £14.25
Brewed with soft water and fermented very slowly at a low temperature, giving it
a great balance of acidity with a citrus aroma and sharp finish. Served cold

Katsuyama - Ken (Junmai Ginjo) 100ml | £8.45 180ml | £14.25
Fruity nose with a long lasting dry finish. Brewed with Yamada Nishiki rice and finished
with pressed Fune shibori. Melon, white peach and medium bodied. Served cold

Kawatsuru - Black Label (Junmai Daiginjo)
A lovely Junmai Daiginjo matured with caramel and a banana aroma.
Rich deep flavour. Served cold

100ml | £11.95 180ml | £20.45

Ichido Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Sake 125ml | £9.50

Ume No Yado - Aragoshi Umeshu
Sake based plum wine with a rich fruity flavour. Refreshing taste and
texture and great with desserts.

80ml | £7.45 100ml | £9.45

Ume No Yado - Yuzushu 80ml | £7.45
Plenty of yuzu has been squeezed into this sake, giving it a lovely citrus
flavour and subtle sweetness. Served cold or on the rocks.

100ml | £9.45

Takara-Shirashinken
Only barley koji mould is used in this process for this unique shochu, Full of roasted
barley aroma with a sweet finish. We recommended you add a dash of water

35ml | £6.25

Hamada - Daiyame

Hamada distillery has created this Shouchu with their own method of intensifying

the concentration and sweetness of the potato, giving it's shochu a unique lychee like aroma.
Served cold or on the rocks.

35ml | £6.25

Non Alcoholic

Sedo Seedlip £9.25

seedlip garden 108, mediterranean tonic

Chilli Lemonade Spritz £7.95
shisho, cucumber, chilli, yuzu, soda

Suika Kanki £775
watermelon, lychee and citrus

Yaizu Seedlip £9.25
seedlip garden 108, yuzu soda water

Kiwi Kazuno £7.75
kiwi, lychee and yuzu



Champagne and Sparkling

Ca’' Vescovo Cuvee Prosecco DOC, Veneto, Italy

Crémant de Loire Brut, Langlois - Chateteau, Loire, France
Squerryes Brut 2019, Kent, England

Squerryes Rose 2020/21, Kent, England

Paul Drouet, Grand Reserve Brut, Champagne, France
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV, Champagne, France
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV, Champagne, France
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Champagne, France

White

175ml
Eclat de Mer, Sauvignon Blanc, France £7.45
Pinot Grigio, Crescendo, Terre de Chieti, Italy £7.95
Grillo 1697 Organic, Sicily, ltaly £8.25
Viognier, Baron de Baussac, Languedoc, France £8.45
Chenin Blanc, Du Toitskloof, Western Cape, South Africa  £8.95
Katsunuma, Arugablanca Clareza, Japan £9.45
Picpoul, Ormarine Sea Pearl, Languedoc, France
Sauvignon Blanc, Fernlands, Marlborough, NZ
Riesling, Henri Ehrhart Element Terre, Alsace, France
Albarifio, Come Pulpo y Bebe, Galicia, Spain
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Boschetto, Piemonte, Italy
Traminer DOC Aquileia, Friuli, Italy
Chablis, Domaine Naulin,
Chardonnay Poggio alle Fate IGT, Organic, Tuscany, ltaly
Sancerre Domaine Reverdy-Ducroux, Loire, France
Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Trouillet, Burgundy, France
Katsunuuma, Arugablanca Pipa, Japan
Meursalt, Maison Antoine Geoffroy

Rose

175ml
Le Bois des Violettes Rosé, Cinsault, Muscat £7.95
Bel Canto, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy £8.45

Nicolas Rouzet, Coteaux d’Aix en Provence, France

125ml
£7.25

£10.45

£11.45

250ml
£8.95
£9.45
£9.75
£9.95
£11.25
£11.95

250ml
£9.45
£9.95

Bottle
£33.95
£39.95
£45.95
£47.95
£59.95
£87.95
£127.00
£157.00

Bottle

£24.95
£26.95
£27.95
£28.95
£31.95
£37.95
£30.95
£33.95
£34.95
£38.95
£40.95
£43.95
£50.95
£52.95
£55.95
£59.95
£75.95
£111.95

Bottle

£25.95
£28.95
£35.95

Orongp

Katsunuma, Arugablanca Densho, Japan

Red

175ml
Michel Servin Rouge, Grenache, Carignan £7.45
Merlot DOC Superiore, Tenuta Ca'Vescovo, Fruili, Italy £7.95
Lua Nova, Lisboa, Portugal £8.25
Pinot Noir, Balade Romantique, France £8.45
Malbec, Vista Plasta, San Juan, Argentina £8.95
Shiraz, Du Totskloof, Western Cape, South Africa £945

AOC Ventoux Aime Arnoux, Organic, Rhone, France
Cotes du Rhéne, Olivier Maurice, Rhone, France
Apericena Appassimento, Puglia, Italy

Fernlands Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Rioja, Beronia CZA Crianza Limitada, Spain
Malbec-Viognier, Ghost in the Machine, SA

Chateau Lauga, Haut-Medoc, France

Chateau Petit Mangot, Saint-Emilion, France

Malbec Reserve, ‘Single Vineyard' Maipu, Mendoza, Argentina
Amarone Classico, ‘Vigneti di Roccolo’, Vento, Italy
Pomerol, Chateau de Sales, Bordeaux, France

Petit Verdot IGT, Podere San Cristoforo, Tuscany, ltaly
Barolo Cannubi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

250ml
£8.95
£9.45
£9.75
£10.25
£10.45
£10.95

Beer
Asahi Super Dry £6.25 Belleville Thames IPA
330ml - 5.0% ABV 330ml - 5.6% ABV
Kirin £6.45 Belleville Steam Lager
330ml - 4.6% ABV 330ml - 4.5% ABV
Lucky Saint £5.75 Asahi 0.0%

330ml - 0.5% ABV 330ml - 0.0% ABV

125ml glass of wine available on request. Champagne and Sparkling 125ml as standard

Bottle
£52.95

Bottle
£24.95
£25.95
£26.95
£27.95
£28.95
£33.95
£32.95
£36.95
£37.95
£41.95
£43.95
£44.95
£46.95
£48.95
£49.95
£59.95
£66.95
£87.95
£126.95

£6.45

£6.45

£56.75



Gin

House Gin

Hendricks

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

Silent Pool

Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin

Monkey 47

Roku

Nikka Coffey

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Vodka

House Vodka
Grey Goose
Kettel One
Haku

vask%

Famous Grouse

Glenfiddich 12 year old
Jameson

Woodford Reserve

Toki Whisky

Suntory Whisky

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Bulleit Rye

ABvV

37.5%
4.4%
41.6%
431%
43.0%
45.7%
47.0%
43.0%
47.0%
0.0%

37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.2%
43.0%
40.0%
45.0%
45.0%

35ml

£6.30
£7.60
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£9.30
£10.30
£9.60
£9.60
£8.10

£6.30
£6.80
£7.30
£7.60

£6.30
£7.30
£7.30
£8.30
£8.30
£10.30
£10.30
£10.30

Brondg_ond Cognoc

Courvoisier
Martell VS Cognac
Courvoisier XO

Tequila

House Tequila
Espolon

Mezcal QQRQ
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Afejo

Rum

House White Rum

House Dark Rum

XR Bombo Rum Caramel Spice
Diplomatico Reserva

Red Leg Spiced Rum

Koko Kanu

Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Havana Club 7 Yr Old Anejo
Appleton Estate 8 Yr Old

Liqueurs

Amaretto
Baileys

Tia Maria
Drambuie
Cointreau
Cazcabel Coffee

25ml and 50ml available on request

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
38.0%

38.0%
38.0%
37.5%
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%

28.0%
17.0%

20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
34.0%

£7.30
£7.30
£22.95

£6.30
£7.30
£7.30
£11.25
£12.25

£6.80
£6.80
£7.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£9.30
£10.60
£12.30

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£7.30
£7.30
£9.75



Softs

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Juices

orange, apple, pomegrantate,

lychee, cranberry

Yuzu Lemonade
Yuzu & Elderflower Spritz

Lime & Soda

Fever Tree Tonics & Sodas
lemonade, blood orange soda,
yuzu lime soda tonic, ginger ale, ginger beer

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75

£4.25
£4.45
£3.95

£4.25

Homemade Lemonade

Passion Fruit
Kinjo Shisho

Ichigo Lemonade

Japanese

Ocha Green Tea

Ramune

original flavour — Japanese lemonade

Water

Still
750 ml

Sparkling
750 mi

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£6.25
£5.25

£6.45

£6.45

Cordial

Lime
Blackcurrant
Elderflower

Coffee

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Machiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Teas

Matcha
Fresh Shisho
Hojicha
Jasmine
Breakfast

.50p
.50p
.50p

£2.45
£3.25
£2.75
£3.45
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45



