# Drinks

#### House Cocktail

Kinjo Bellini yuzu & prosecco	£9.45	Hari Tokubetsu vanilla & ginger spiced rum, white peach, lemon and ginger syrup	£11.95
Kinjo Paloma tequila, Japanese plum liquor, lime, pink gra	£11.95 pefruit	Kokonattsu Highball	£11.95
Ginza gin, jasmine, apricot, lemon, prosecco	£11.95	coconut rum, peach schnapps, blue curacao, lychee and lime	
Sakae sake, tequila, shisho, lemon, elderflower, yuz	£11.95	Yutakana Kuni gin, lemon, cucumber, lemongrass, shisho & j	£11.95 alapeno
Uji	£11.95	Chu - Hai gin, yuzu, lemon, peach syrup, grapefruit sod	£11.95 a
Japanese rice vodka, vermouth, olive, lemor		Kinjo Martini	£11.75
Nagoya strawberry, plum sake, apple, campari	£11.75	roku gin, dry vermouth, Japanese bitters, len	
Lychee Martini vodka, lychee, lime and elderflower	£11.95	Umeshu Sour umeshu (plum wine), fresh lemon juice, jasmi egg white	£11.95 ine syrup,
Sake Spritz apple, peach and sparkling sake	£11.75	Sawayakana pink grapefruit gin, lemon, shekuwasar,	£11.95
Muraski Ichi sloe gin, lemon, cointreau, jasmine, egg whit	£11.95 e	blood orange soda	
Classics /	with a	lananese Twist	

### Classics with a Japanese I wist

	01400100	*****	saparioco i viioi	
Toki Old Fashi wasabi paste, Japa ginger syrup	oned nese whisky, angustra b	£11.75 pitters,	Kinjo Sour toki whiskey, lychee, lemon, sugar and a dash of egg white	£11.95
Mito Margarit tequila, shisho, aga		£11.45	Espresso Martini haku vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee, cacao brittle	£11.95
Sake Mojito sake, rum, shisho le	eaf, lime	£11.25	Chocolate Martini vodka, chocolate liqueur, double cream,	£11.75
Inzai Negroni plum sake, campari	i, vermouth, orange pee	£11.45	chocolate	
Kinjo Spritz aperol, 1 oz sake, so	nda prosecco	£11.25	Kinjo Star Martini vanilla flavoured vodka, passion fruit juice	£11.75
Japanese 75 gin, sparkling sake,	.,	£11.75	Guju Bramble Bombay raspberry and bramble gin, crème de cassis, lemon	£11.75
Geisha Martin vodka, plum sake, v	i ermouth, sugar, lemon	£11.75		

#### Sake

House Sake (Bunrako- Honjozo) Subtle sweetness on the nose with a very dry finish. Served warm 8	100ml   £6.45 k cold	180ml   £10.45
Kawatsuru – Muroka (Junmai) This full bodied and flavoursome Junmai sake compliments all types of Japanese food, also great with tempura. Served warm or cold	100ml  £7.95	180ml   £13.25
Bijofo – Junrei Tama (Junmai Ginjo) Brewed with soft water and fermented very slowly at a low tempera a great balance of acidity with a citrus aroma and sharp finish. Serv		180ml   £14.25
Katsuyama – Ken (Junmai Ginjo) Fruity nose with a long lasting dry finish. Brewed with Yamada Nishiki with pressed Fune shibori. Melon, white peach and medium bodied.		180ml   £14.25
Kawatsuru – Black Label (Junmai Daiginjo) A lovely Junmai Daiginjo matured with caramel and a banana arom: Rich deep flavour. Served cold	100ml   £11.95 a.	180ml  £20.45
Ichido Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Sake		125ml   £9.50
Ume No Yado – Aragoshi Umeshu Sake based plum wine with a rich fruity flavour. Refreshing taste an texture and great with desserts.	80ml   £7.45	100ml  £9.45
Ume No Yado – Yuzushu Plenty of yuzu has been squeezed into this sake, giving it a lovely cir flavour and subtle sweetness. Served cold or on the rocks.	80ml   £7.45 trus	100ml  £9.45
Takara-Shirashinken Only barley koji mould is used in this process for this unique shochu, barley aroma with a sweet finish. We recommended you add a dash		35ml  £6.25
Hamada – Daiyame Hamada distillery has created this Shouchu with their own method the concentration and sweetness of the potato, giving it's shochu a Served cold or on the rocks.		35ml   £6.25 a.
Non Alcoh	olic	

#### Non Alcoholic

Sedo Seedlip seedlip garden 108, mediterranean tonic	£9.25	Chilli Lemonade Spritz shisho, cucumber, chilli, yuzu, soda	£7.95
Yaizu Seedlip seedlip garden 108, yuzu soda water	£9.25	Suika Kanki watermelon, lychee and citrus	£7.75
Kiwi Kazuno kiwi, lychee and yuzu	£7.75		

Champagne and Spar	kling	1			Ora	nge			
ν σ	C	125ml	Bottle			6			Bottle
Ca' Vescovo Cuvee Prosecco DOC, Veneto, Italy		£7.25	£33.95	Katsunuma, Arugablanca [	Densho, Japan				£52.95
Crémant de Loire Brut, Langlois - Chateteau, Loire, France	<del>)</del>		£39.95		_				
Squerryes Brut 2019, Kent, England		£10.45	£45.95		Re	ed			
Squerryes Rose 2020/21, Kent, England			£47.95				175ml	250ml	Bottle
Paul Drouet, Grand Reserve Brut, Champagne, France		£11.45	£59.95	Michel Servin Rouge, Gren			£7.45	£8.95	£24.95
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV, Champagne, France			£87.95	Merlot DOC Superiore, Ten		Fruili, Italy	£7.95	£9.45	£25.95
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV, Champagne, France			£127.00	Lua Nova, Lisboa, Portugal			£8.25	£9.75	£26.95
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Champagne, France			£157.00	Pinot Noir, Balade Romant			£8.45	£10.25	£27.95
				Malbec, Vista Plasta, San J	_		£8.95	£10.45	£28.95
White				Shiraz, Du Totskloof, Weste			£9.45	£10.95	£33.95
	175ml	250ml	Bottle	AOC Ventoux Aime Arnoux	, Organic, Rhone	, France			£32.95
Eclat de Mer, Sauvignon Blanc, France	£7.45	£8.95	£24.95	Côtes du Rhône, Olivier Ma	aurice, Rhone, Fr	ance			£36.95
Pinot Grigio, Crescendo, Terre de Chieti, Italy	£7.95	£9.45	£26.95	Apericena Appassimento,	Puglia, Italy				£37.95
Grillo 1697 Organic, Sicily, Italy	£8.25	£9.75	£27.95	Fernlands Pinot Noir, Marll	borough, New Ze	aland			£41.95
Viognier, Baron de Baussac, Languedoc, France	£8.45	£9.95	£28.95	Rioja, Beronia CZA Crianza	. <b>Limitada,</b> Spain				£43.95
Chenin Blanc, Du Toitskloof, Western Cape, South Africa	£8.95	£11.25	£31.95	Malbec-Viognier, Ghost in the Machine, SA			£44.95		
Katsunuma, Arugablanca Clareza, Japan	£9.45	£11.95	£37.95	Chateau Lauga, Haut-Medoc, France			£46.95		
Picpoul, Ormarine Sea Pearl, Languedoc, France			£30.95	Chateau Petit Mangot, Saint-Emilion, France			£48.95		
Sauvignon Blanc, Fernlands, Marlborough, NZ			£33.95	Malbec Reserve, 'Single Vineyard' Maipu, Mendoza, Argentina £49			£49.95		
Riesling, Henri Ehrhart Element Terre, Alsace, France			£34.95	Amarone Classico, 'Vigneti	di Roccolo', Vent	to, Italy			£59.95
Albariño, Come Pulpo y Bebe, Galicia, Spain			£38.95	Pomerol, Château de Sales	, Bordeaux, Fran	ce			£66.95
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Boschetto, Piemonte, Italy			£40.95	Petit Verdot IGT, Podere Sa	an Cristoforo, Tus	scany, Italy			£87.95
Traminer DOC Aquileia, Friuli, Italy			£43.95	Barolo Cannubi DOCG, Pie	dmont, Italy				£126.95
Chablis, Domaine Naulin, Burgundy, France			£50.95						
Chardonnay Poggio alle Fate IGT, Organic, Tuscany, Italy			£52.95		Re	er			
Sancerre Domaine Reverdy-Ducroux, Loire, France			£55.95		20				
Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Trouillet, Burgundy, France			£59.95	Asahi Super Dry	£6.25	Belleville T	hames IP	Α	£6.45
Katsunuuma, Arugablanca Pipa, Japan			£75.95	330ml - 5.0% ABV		330ml - 5.6% /			
Meursalt, Maison Antoine Geoffroy			£111.95	<b>Kirin</b> 330ml - 4.6% ABV	£6.45	Belleville S 330ml - 4.5%		ger	£6.45
Rose				Lucky Saint	£5.75	Asahi 0.0%			£5.75
	175ml	250ml	Bottle	330ml - 0.5% ABV		330ml - 0.0%	ADV		
Le Bois des Violettes Rosé, Cinsault, Muscat	£7.95	£9.45	£25.95						
Bel Canto, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	£8.45	£9.95	£28.95	125ml glass of wine available on	request. Champagn	e and Sparkling 12	25ml as sta	ndard	
Nicolas Rouzet, Coteaux d'Aix en Provence, France			£35.95			. 3			

Gin	ABV	35ml
House Gin	37.5%	£6.30
Hendricks	41.4%	£7.60
Sipsmith	41.6%	£8.10
Tanqueray	43.1%	£8.10
Silent Pool	43.0%	£8.10
Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin	45.7%	£9.30
Monkey 47	47.0%	£10.30
Roku	43.0%	£9.60
Nikka Coffey	47.0%	£9.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	0.0%	£8.10
Vodka House Vodka Grey Goose Kettel One Haku	37.5% 40.0% 40.0% 40.0%	£6.30 £6.80 £7.30 £7.60
Whisky		
Famous Grouse Glenfiddich 12 year old Jameson Woodford Reserve Toki Whisky Suntory Whisky Yamazaki Distillers Reserve	40.0% 40.0% 40.0% 43.2% 43.0% 40.0% 45.0%	£8.30
Bulleit Rye	45.0%	£10.30

## Brandy and Cognac

Courvoisier	40.0%	£7.30
Martell VS Cognac	40.0%	£7.30
Courvoisier XO	40.0%	£22.95

## Teguila

House Tequila	40.0%	£6.30
Espolon	40.0%	£7.30
Mezcal QQRQ	40.0%	£7.30
Casamigos Blanco	40.0%	£11.25
Don Julio Añejo	38.0%	£12.25

#### Rum

House White Rum	38.0%	£6.80
House Dark Rum	38.0%	£6.80
XR Bombo Rum Caramel Spice	37.5%	£7.80
Diplomatico Reserva	40.0%	£8.80
Red Leg Spiced Rum	37.5%	£8.80
Koko Kanu	37.5%	£8.80
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	40.0%	£9.30
Havana Club 7 Yr Old Anejo	40.0%	£10.60
Appleton Estate 8 Yr Old	43.0%	£12.30

## Liqueurs

Amaretto	28.0%	£6.80
Baileys	17.0%	£6.80
Tia Maria	20.0%	£6.80
Drambuie	40.0%	£7.30
Cointreau	40.0%	£7.30
Cazcabel Coffee	34.0%	£9.75

Softs		Cordial	
Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Juices	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.75	Lime Blackcurrant Elderflower	.50p .50p .50p
orange, apple, pomegrantate, lychee, cranberry Yuzu Lemonade Yuzu & Elderflower Spritz Lime & Soda	£4.25 £4.45 £3.95	Coffee Single Espresso Double Espresso	£2.45 £3.25
Fever Tree Tonics & Sodas lemonade, blood orange soda, yuzu lime soda tonic, ginger ale, ginger bee	£4.25	Machiato Americano Cappuccino Latte	£3.25 £2.75 £3.45 £3.95
Homemade Lemo	nade	Flat White	£3.95
Passion Fruit Kinjo Shisho Ichigo Lemonade	£4.25 £4.25 £4.25	Teas Matcha	£3.45
Japanese Ocha Green Tea Ramune original flavour – Japanese lemonade	£5.25 £5.25	Fresh Shisho Hojicha Jasmine Breakfast	£3.45 £3.45 £3.45 £3.45
Water			
Still 750 ml	£5.45		
Sparkling 750 ml	£5.45		